
AMISH	COUNTRY	RUNNING	FESTIVAL	5K
East	Randolph,	NY
Sept.	29,	2018
OVERALL DIVISION	PLACE PARTICIPANT TIME PACE

1 Nicholas	Schobey,	32,	Warren,	PA 20:15 6:32
2 Talon	Rowland,	12,	Randolph,	NY 22:19 7:12
3 Jeffrey	Rupp,	23,	Cherry	Creek,	NY 23:19 7:31
4 1 Troy	Weaver,	51,	Annapolis,	MD 25:26:00 8:11
5 1 Tom	Ball,	63,	Perrysburg,	NY 29:27:00 9:30
6 1 Andrew	Ko,	7	Woodbridge,	ONT 30:06:00 9:43
7 2 Joel	Kim,	9,	Woodbridge,	ONT 30:15:00 9:45
8 Emmanuelle	Endras,	7*,	Woodbridge,	ONT 32:49:00 10:35
9 Audrey	Kim,	8*,	Woodbridge,	ONT 33:20:00 10:45
10 Sarah	Uebelhoer,	30*,	Jamestown,	NY 33:26:00 10:47
11 1 Wendy	Chase,	61*,	Randolph,	NY 33:27:00 10:47
12 1 Taylor	Kim,	12*,	Woodbridge,	ONT 33:57:00 10:57
13 3 Campbell	Douglas,	6,	Woodbridge,	ON 34:28:00 11:07
14 1 Richard	Kim,	44,	Woodbridge,	ONT 34:58:00 11:17
15 2 Matthew	Ko,	46,	Woodbridge,	ONT 34:59:00 11:17
16 3 Thomas	Kim,	48,	Woodbridge,	ONT 34:59:00 11:17
17 1 Warren	Burnside,	76,	Attica,	NY 35:09:00 11:20
18 2 Douglas	Neal,	74,	Sherman,	NY 36:10:00 11:40
19 1 Jacquie	Brehm,	70*,	Buffalo,	NY 36:15:00 11:41
20 2 Joelle	Kim,	8*,	Woodbridge,	ONT 37:39:00 12:08
21 1 Rebecca	Uhteg,	50*,	Chaffee,	NY 37:58:00 12:15
22 1 Lana	Smith,	49*,	Annapolis,	MD 38:41:00 12:29
23 1 Elizabeth	Gattman,	37*,	Jamestown,	NY 42:36:00 13:44
24 2 Jennifer	Sparks,	42*,	Tonawanda,	NY 44:25:00 14:20
25 3 Jennifer	Kim,	42*,	Woodbridge,	ONT 47:27:00 15:18
26 2 Jessie	Bloomquist,	72*,	Kennedy,	NY 53:15:00 17:10
27 2 Heather	Johnson,	33*,	Salamanca,	NY 54:52:00 17:42



28 2 Cheryl	Keesler,	55*,	Little	Valley,	NY 54:53:00 17:42
29 3 Edward	Miller,	75,	Fort	Worth,	TX 56:11:00 18:07
30 3 Susan	Rapp,	58*,	Sugar	Grove,	PA 56:14:00 18:08
31 1 Joy	Rapp*,	33,	Jamestown,	NY 57:50:00 18:39
32 4 Ken	Cross,	72,	Forestville,	NY 57:51:00 18:39
33 1 Heidi	Bailey,	28*,	Randolph,	NY 59:14:00 19:06
34 2 Christina	Bailey,	22*,	Randolph,	NY 59:14:00 19:06
35 3 Yvonne	Boe,	75*,	Kennedy,	NY 1:13:31 23:43

*	indicates	females

Open	Men
1 Nicholas	Schobey 20:15 6:32
2 Talon	Rowland 22:19 7:12
3 Jeffrey	Rupp 23:19 7:31

Open	Women
1 Emmanuelle	Endras 32:49:00 10:35
2 Audrey	Kim 33:20:00 10:45
3 Sarah	Uebelhoer 33:26:00 10:47

Men	Under	20
1 Andrew	Ko 30:06:00 9:43
2 Joel	Kim 30:15:00 9:45
3 Campbell	Douglas 34:28:00 11:07

Men	40	-	49
1 Richard	Kim 34:58:00 11:17
2 Matthew	Ko 34:59:00 11:17
3 Thomas	Kim 34:59:00 11:17

Men	50	-	59



1 Troy	Weaver 25:26:00 8:11

Men	60	-	69
1 Tom	Ball 29:27:00 9:30

Men	70	-	79
1 Warren	Burnside 35:09:00 11:20
2 Douglas	Neal 36:10:00 11:40
3 Edward	Miller 56:11:00 18:07
4 Ken	Cross 57:51:00 18:39

Women	Under	20
1 Taylor	Kim 33:57:00 10:57
2 Joelle	Kim 37:39:00 12:08

Women	20	-	29
1 Heidi	Bailey 59:14:00 19:06
2 Christina	Bailey 59:14:00 19:06

Women	30	-	39
1 Elizabeth	Gattman 42:36:00 13:44
2 Heather	Johnson 54:52:00 17:42
3 Joy	Rapp 57:50:00 18:39

Women	40	-	49
1 Lana	Smith 38:41:00 12:29
2 Jennifer	Sparks 44:25:00 14:20
3 Jennifer	Kim 47:27:00 15:18

Women	50	-	59
1 Rebecca	Uhteg 37:58:00 12:15



2 Cheryl	Keesler 54:53:00 17:42
3 Susan	Rapp 56:14:00 18:08

Women	60	-	69
1 Wendy	Chase 33:27:00 10:47

Women	70	-	79
1 Jacquie	Brehm 36:15:00 11:41
2 Jessie	Bloomquist 53:15:00 17:10
3 Yvonne	Boe 1:13:31 23:43


